
EURES España y EURES Irlanda, organizan de forma conjunta un proceso de selección para el sector hotelero en
distintas ubicaciones del país y dirigido a ciudadanos con nacionalidad de algún país de la Unión Europea.
Empresas Irlandesas del sector hotelero, ofrecen diversas ocupaciones para sus centros de trabajo.

Examina bien las ocupaciones y características de cada empresa, inscríbete en aquellos puestos para los que cumplas el
perfil - requisitos y sean de tu interés.

Para participar el el proceso de selección debes:
Cumplimentar el formulario indicando el código, la ocupación y la empresa

Las personas preseleccionadas serán citadas para un proceso de selección presencial en las instalaciones de la dirección
provincial del Servicio Andalúz de Empleo en Sevilla.

Empresas Hoteleras que participan: Mount Juliet State
Sheen Falls Lodge
The Castle Hotel
Fizgeralds Woodlands House Hotel & Spa
Beacon Recruitment

Pasa a las siguientes páginas o haz click en
cada hotel para informate de los puestos

ofertados.

EURES ALLOWANCE FOR EMPLOYMENT MOBILITY:
Find out about financial assistance to attend the interview if you have to travel more than 50 km from your
place of residence: 
www.sepe.es/HomeSepe/encontrar-trabajo/empleo-europa/tu-primer-empleo-eures.html
 For more information contact the EURES Advisor in your province:
www.sepe.es/HomeSepe/encontrar-trabajo/empleo-europa/consejeros.html

Formulario de inscrición

Pincha aquí

https://forms.gle/qUKB3c7dPi8bGt4G9

http://www.sepe.es/HomeSepe/encontrar-trabajo/empleo-europa/tu-primer-empleo-eures.htm
http://www.sepe.es/HomeSepe/encontrar-trabajo/empleo-europa/consejeros.html
https://forms.gle/qUKB3c7dPi8bGt4G9


Mount Juliet Estate, a Marriott Autograph Collection, is a 5* Resort, set in 500 acres of rich and historic
Irish countryside. Whether it is the elegant grandeur of a magnificent Georgian Manor House or the chic
sophistication of Hunter's Yard, our two residences draw on centuries of local Irish heritage to weave a
rich tapestry of vibrant stories. 

 
Vacancy Details and reference code:

 
MJ1100 FOOD AND BEVERAGE ASSISTANT Mount Juliet

Experience Level Required: 3-6 months experience ideally 
Qualification Level Required: None 
English Level Required: C1 
Staff Accommodation: Support Offered
Contract Duration: minimum 6 months to 1 year 

 
MJ1300 ACCOMMODATION ASSISTANT Mount Juliet

Experience Level Required: None 
Qualification Level Required: None 
English Level Required: C1 
Staff Accommodation: Support Offered
Contract Duration: minimum 6 months – 1 year 

 
MJ1200 Receptionist Mount Juliet

Experience Level Required: 3 months 
Qualification Level Required: None 
English Level Required: C1 
Staff Accommodation: Support Offered
Contract Duration: minimum 1 year 

 
MJ1500 GREENSKEEPERS MOUNT JULIET

Experience Level Required: Favoured but not essential 
Qualification Level Required: Horticulture favoured but not essential 
English Level Required: C1 
Staff Accommodation: Support Offered
Contract Duration: Minimum 3 months to a year.

 

MOUNT JULIET ESTATE
www.mountjuliet.ie

http://www.mountjuliet.ie/


Welcome to Sheen Falls Lodge, a place where timeless luxury meets the wild beauty of Ireland’s southwest.  A
proud member of Relais & Chateaux, our five-star country estate rests along the shores of Kenmare Bay, framed
by the beauty of the Ring of Kerry, the Beara Peninsula and the Wild Atlantic Way.Here, a sense of place is
carefully woven into every experience, from exploring our 300-acre private estate, enjoying falconry, fishing or
horse riding, or teeing off against the backdrop of sweeping mountain views at the Ring of Kerry Golf Club.

Vacancy Details and reference code

 SF1100 FOOD AND BEVERAGE ASSISTANTSheen Falls Lodge
Experience Level Required: 1 + Year in a similar environment 
English Level Required: B2 – Good understanding of Written and Spoken English 
Staff Accommodation: Provided at weekly charge 
Contract Duration: 12 months minimum 

SF1310 CHEF DE RANG Sheen Falls Lodge.
Experience Level Required: 1 + Year in a similar environment 
English Level Required: B2 – Good understanding of Written and Spoken English 
Staff Accommodation: Provided at weekly charge 
Contract Duration: 12 months minimum 

SF1200 RECEPTIONIST Sheen Falls Lodge.
Experience Level Required: 2 + Year in a similar environment 
English Level Required: C1 proficient – Fluent Written and Spoken English 
Staff Accommodation: Provided at weekly charge 
Contract Duration: 12 months minimum 

SF1300 ACCOMMODATION ASSISTANT Sheen Falls Lodge.
Experience Level Required: 1 + Year in a similar environment 
English Level Required: B1 – Good understanding of Written and Spoken English 
Staff Accommodation: Provided at weekly charge 
Contract Duration: 12 months minimum 

SF1410 BARTENDER Sheen Falls Lodge.
Experience Level Required: 1 + Year in a similar environment 
English Level Required: B2 – Good understanding of Written and Spoken English 
Staff Accommodation: Provided at weekly charge 
Contract Duration: 12 months minimum 

SF1310 CHEF DE PARTIE Sheen Falls Lodge.
Experience Level Required: 2 + Year in a similar environment 
English Level Required: B1 minimum – Good understanding of Written and Spoken English 
Staff Accommodation: Provided at weekly charge 
Contract Duration: 12 months minimum 

SHEEN FALLS LODGE

www.sheenfallslodge.ie

http://www.sheenfallslodge.ie/


In the heart of Dublin, we are delighted to welcome you to our 121-bedroom 4 star hotel.
The Castle Hotel is set within nine elegantly restored Georgian townhouses. Relax in our comfortable,
modern bedrooms, enjoy great food in a choice of two restaurants. Dine al fresco on our outdoor
garden terrace and sit back and unwind in our wine cellar bar listening to live Irish music.    

Vacancy Details and reference code:

CH1300 CHEF The Castle Hotel
CH1200 RECEPTIONIST The Castle Hotel
CH1100 FOOD AND BEVERAGE The Castle Hotel
CH1700 NIGHT PORTER The Castle Hotel
CH1800 HOUSEKEEPING The Castle Hotel

Requirements and working conditions:

Experience Level Required: 1 to 2 years.
Qualification Level Required: Finished EU highschool.
English Level Required: Fluent when speaking to customer.
Staff Accommodation: Support Offered (rental must be paid on staff accommodation for tax reason)
Contract Duration: 6 months or 1 year depending on role.

THE CASTLE HOTEL

www.castle-hotel.ie

http://www.castle-hotel.ie/


FIZGERALDS WOODLANDS
HOUSE HOTEL & SPA

www.woodlands-hotel.ie

Welcome to Fitzgeralds Woodlands House Hotel & Spa, a founding member of Original Irish Hotels Opens in new
tab, which began life more than 40 years ago as a four-bedroomed bed and breakfast (B&B) run by Mary and Dick
(RIP) Fitzgerald as a way to supplement their farming income. Today, it is an 89-room award-winning four-star
hotel employing more than 200 people
Fitzgeralds Woodlands House Hotel & Spa is located just outside the beautiful village of Adare with its historic
churches, situated in 44 acres of organic private grounds and landscaped gardens.

Vacancy Details and reference code:

FW1311  COMMIS CHEF Fizgeralds Woodlands
FW1400 WAITING STAFF Fizgeralds Woodlands
FW1310 CHEF DE PARTIE Fizgeralds Woodlands
FW1300 ACCOMMODATION ASSISTANT Fizgeralds Woodlands

Requirements and working conditions:

Experience required in the position.
Qualification Level: Basic education.
English Level: Able to speak and understand english.
Staff Accommodation: Provided 
Contract Duration: at least 1 year.

http://www.woodlands-hotel.ie/


Company Overview:
Beacon Recruitment Limited is a trusted recruitment agency specialising in hospitality recruitment across Ireland. 
We recruit on behalf of a wide range of clients located throughout the island of Ireland.

Vacancy Details and reference code:
Requirements and working conditions:

 English Level: Good working level of English required.
 Staff Accommodation: Provided by the employer for the first 3 months.
 Contract Duration: Minimum of one year

 BG110O Food & Beverage Service Staff Beacon Recruitment
Experience 2 years on the job
Key Responsibilities: Guest Service, Order & Service,  Preparation & Setup,Cleanliness & Hygiene and Financial

BG1400 Bar Staff Beacon Recruitment
Experience 2 years on the job
Key Responsibilities:  Guest Service, Drink Preparation, Bar Operations, Hygiene & Safety

BG1300 Head Chefs Beacon Recruitment
Experience 3 years on the job
key Responsibilities: Culinary Leadership & Menu Management, Staff Management, Operations & Logistics,  Financial Management,  Guest &
Hotel Coordination.

BG1310 Chef de Partie Beacon Recruitment
Experience 2 years on the job
Key Responsibilities:  Section Management, Food Preparation, Quality Control,  Hygiene & Safety, Inventory, Team Supervision

BG1311 Commis Chefs Beacon Recruitment
Experience 2 years on the job
Key Responsibilities:  Food Preparation, Cooking, Kitchen Hygiene & Safety, Stock Management,  Mise en Place.

BG1200 Front House Staff Beacon Recruitment
Experience 2 years on the job

BG1200 Receptionist Beacon Recruitment
Experience 2 years on the job
Key Responsibilities: Guest Services, Reservations, Communication Hub, Financial Transactions, Problem Resolution, Coordination,
Administrative Tasks,  Sales & Promotion: Promote hotel services, special offers, and loyalty programs.

BG1600 Duty / Night Managers Beacon Recruitment
Experience 2 years on the job
Key Responsibilities:  Guest Services, Operations Management,  Financial Duties, Team Leadership, Reporting & Communication, Problem
Solving.

BG1700 Night Porter Beacon Recruitment
Experience 2 years on the job
 Key Responsibilities:  Guest Services, Security & Safety, Cleaning & Maintenance, Administrative Duties.

BG1800 Housekeeping Managers Beacon Recruitment
Experience 3 years on the job
Key Responsibilities: Staff Management, Operations Oversight, Quality Control, Inventory & Budgeting, Inter-departmental Liaison.

www.beaconrecruitment.ie/

http://www.beaconrecruitment.ie/



